
NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Masters Bikini 45+ A up to 5'4" 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Cross Over Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

76 Jacquie Peterson MB35+B, NBD 20 4 76
77 Blanca Granda-Mendoza NBA 12 2 77
78 Karen Tancuan NBC, OBC, MB35+A 13 3 78
111 Shanda Vaccaro MB35+B, OBD 5 1 111
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NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Masters Bikini 35+A up to 5'4

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

76 Jacquie Peterson MB45+, NBD 30 6 76
78 Karen Tancuan NBC, OBC, MB45+ 20 4 78
79 Angelisa Chavez NBC, OBC 11 2 79
80 Christine Curtis NBC, OBC 5 1 80
81 Lisa Canali NBB 25 5 81
82 Tiodomira Ramos OBA 14 3 82
    0  
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NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Masters Bikini 35+B over 5'4" to 5'6"

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

83 Stacy Simpson OBE 19 4 83
84 Kari Trumpp OBD 5 1 84
86 Anysia Torres OBD 15 3 86
87 Yadira Morales NBD 25 5 87
101 Corinne Georgiou NBD 30 6 101
111 Shanda Vaccaro MB45+A, OBD 11 2 111
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    0  
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NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Masters Bikini 35+C over 5'6"

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

    13 3  
    6 1  
    12 2  
    0  
    0  
    0  
    0  
    0  
    0  
    0  
    0  
    0  

    0  
 0  
 0  
 0  
 0  
 0  
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0



NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Novice Bikini A up to 5'1 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

89 Gabrielle Thompson OBA 25 5 89
95 Aubrianna Herrick 0 8 1 95
96 Cesilia Torres OBA 20 4 96
97 Napha See OBA 8 2 97
98 Brittany Alvarado OBA 13 3 98
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
    0  
    0  
    0  
    0  
    0  
 0  
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NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Novice Bikini B over 5'1 to 5'2 1/2 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

78 Karen Tancuan OBC, MB35+A,MB 45+49 10 78
81 Lisa Canali MB35+A 55 11 81
90 Viet-Thi Ta OBB 6 1 90
91 Ann Maldonado OBC 42 9 91
92 Kayla Brooker OBB 9 2 92
93 Lisa Gonzales OBB 21 4 93
94 Gabriela Gonzalez OBB 16 3 94
99 Joey Ingram OBB 36 7 99
100 Kiara Maldonado OBB 31 6 100
103 Erika Vargas 0 38 8 103
112 Ashley Jackson OBB 23 5 112

    0
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NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Novice Bikini C over 5'2 1/2 to 5'4 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

76 Jacquie Peterson MB45+, MB35+B 67 14 76
77 Blanca Granda-Mendoza MB45+A 41 8 77
79 Angelisa Chavez OBC, MB35+A 36 7 79
80 Christine Curtis OBC, MB35+A 11 2 80
102 Karla Miranda OBC 56 11 102
104 Requia Binion OBC 52 10 104
105 Marisol Garcilazo 0 42 9 105
106 Haydee Alvarado 0 60 12 106
107 Ashley Jackson OBC 6 1 107
108 Carla Dahm OBC 14 3 108
109 Christin English 0 63 13 109
113 Devina Medinas OBC 22 4 113
115 Kryzyl Ganancial OBC 23 5 115
121 Susana Torres OBC 30 6 121

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    0  
    0  
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NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Novice Bikini D over 5'4 to 5'5 1/2

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

87 Yadira Morales MB35+B 58 11 87
101 Corinne Georgiou MB35+ 42 8 101
110 Monique Eiberger OBD 19 4 110
114 Monchupa Mungphuttaraksadee OBD 45 10 114
116 Amanda Walls OBD 40 7 116
117 Marta Baird OBD 31 6 117
118 Alison Bui OBD 10 2 118
119 Alexandra Worthen 0 58 12 119
120 Lisa Little OBD 15 3 120
122 Brooke Osborn OBD 43 9 122
123 Angela Mar OBD 8 1 123
124 Kailani Kimoto OBD 63 13 124
125 Shelley Escalera OBD 22 5 125
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NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Novice Bikini E over 5'5 1/2 to 5'7 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

126 Holly Baron 0 15 3 126
127 Karen Costa OBE 24 5 127
128 Amy Morrison 0 21 4 128
129 Sosie Fredeen OBE 5 1 129
130 Orelia Rhodes OBF 11 2 130
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NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Novice Bikini F over 5'7 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

131 Alejandra Ruiz OBF 15 3 131
132 Alyssa White 0 10 2 132
135 Kate Lahl OBF 5 1 135
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NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Open Bikini A up to 5'1 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

82 Tiodomira Ramos MB35+ 14 3 82
89 Gabrielle Thompson NBA 25 5 89
96 Cesilia Torres NBA 19 4 96
97 Napha See NBA 6 1 97
98 Brittany Alvarado NBA 10 2 98
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0 0
0 0



NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Open Bikini B Over 5'1 to 5'2.5 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

78 Karen Tancuan NBC, MB35+A, MB45+41 9 78
90 Viet-Thi Ta NBB 6 1 90
91 Ann Maldonado NBC 39 8 91
92 Kayla Brooker NBB 9 2 92
93 Lisa Gonzales NBB 19 4 93
94 Gabriela Gonzalez NBB 16 3 94
99 Joey Ingram NBB 36 7 99
100 Kiara Maldonado NBB 33 6 100
112 Ashley Jackson NBB 25 5 112

0
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0
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0
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NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Open Bikini C Over 5'2.5 to 5'4 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

79 Angelisa Chavez NBC, MB35+A 44 9 79
80 Christine Curtis NBC, MB35+A 12 3 80
102 Karla Miranda NBC 55 11 102
104 Requia Binion NBC 47 10 104
107 Ashley Jackson NBC 7 1 107
108 Carla Dahm NBC 11 2 108
113 Devina Medinas NBC 22 4 113
115 Kryzyl Ganancial NBC 25 5 115
121 Susana Torres NBC 35 7 121
133 Josefina Smith 0 29 6 133
105 Marisol Garcilazo 0 43 8 105
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NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Open Bikini D Over 5'4 to 5'5.5 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

84 Kari Trumpp MB35+B 6 1 84
86 Anysia Torres MB35+B 31 7 86
87 Yadira Morales NBD, MB35+ 67 14 87
110 Monique Eiberger NBD 48 9 110
111 Shanda Vaccaro MB35+B, MB45+A 28 6 111
114 Monchupa Mungphuttaraksadee NBD 54 11 114
116 Amanda Walls NBD 54 12 116
117 Marta Baird NBD 47 8 117
118 Alison Bui NBD 22 4 118
120 Lisa Little NBD 25 5 120
122 Brooke Osborn NBD 49 10 122
123 Angela Mar NBD 9 2 123
124 Kailani Kimoto NBD 65 13 124
125 Shelley Escalera NBD 20 3 125

     
     
     
     
     
  
  
  



NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Open Bikini E Over 5'5.5 to 5'7 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

83 Stacy Simpson MB35+B 21 4 83
127 Karen Costa NBE 24 5 127
129 Sosie Fredeen NBE 5 1 129
130 Orelia Rhodes NBE 15 3 130
134 Kiira Poux 0 10 2 134
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NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Open Bikini F Over 5'7 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

Cross Over 
Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

131 Alejandra Ruiz NBF 10 2 131
135 Kate Lahl NBF 5 1 135
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NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

80 Christine Curtis Masters Bikini 35+A 5 1

84 Kari Trumpp Masters Bikini 35+B 10 2

0

0

0



NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Novice Bikini Overall

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

95 Aubrianna Herrick Novice Bikini A 27 5

90 Viet-Thi Ta Novice Bikini B 10 2

107 Ashley Jackson Novice Bikini C 14 3

123 Angela Mar Novice Bikini D 19 4

129 Sosie Fredeen Novice Bikini E 6 1

135 Kate Lahl Novice Bikini F 28 6



NPC Muscle Evolution
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

February 18, 2017

Open Bikini Overall

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

97 Napha See Open Bikini A 25 5

90 Viet-Thi Ta Open Bikini B 11 2

107 Ashley Jackson Open Bikini C 17 3

84 Kari Trumpp Open Bikini D 18 4

129 Sosie Fredeen Open Bikini E 6 1

135 Kate Lahl Open Bikini F 30 6


